
Entrainement Banneux
Banneux 7.1.2024

Hermathenae

Anne WILLEMSENS
Hermathenae
Circuit : D:Court
Distance : 3140m (Dénivelé 70m)
Temps : 2:09:57 (41'23"/km)

3/9 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Violette MAYERES 0:53:28
2. Eloïse KRIER 1:39:47

1. 92 00:11:54 244m 48'46"/km
2. 93 00:09:25 00:21:19 290m 32'28"/km
3. 98 00:08:46 00:30:05 216m 40'35"/km
4. 106 00:11:53 00:41:58 319m 37'15"/km
5. 112 00:21:34 01:03:32 385m 56'01"/km
6. 105 00:20:17 01:23:49 488m 41'34"/km
7. 104 00:15:06 01:38:55 265m 56'59"/km
8. 102 00:16:29 01:55:24 321m 51'21"/km
9. 99 00:06:05 02:01:29 239m 25'27"/km

10. 118 00:06:39 02:08:08 165m 40'18"/km
11. 999 00:01:49 02:09:57 124m 14'39"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.herma-co.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5046
https://www.helga-o.com

